5/04/23 10:32:36

Report:

BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

THE DU BDIS INSTITUTE
3G INVESTMENTS, LLC
3G INVESTMENTS

3@ INVESTMENTS, LLC

3G INVESTMENTS, LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
SHW, LLC

SHW, LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
COBE CAROLE

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CHS

CWS

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION , LLC
CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION , LLC
CIECIERSKY CONSTRUCTION , LLC
CWS

CHS

city Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300001452
2300001684
2300001685
2300001686

2300001687

2300001453
2300001454
2300001455
2300001456
2300001458
2300001484
2300001485
2300001519
2300001522
2300001523
23000015390
2300001535
2300001558
2300001556
2300001557
2300001558
2300001561
2300001572

2300001581

ISSUED
DATE

4/07/23
4/27/23
4/27/23
4/27/23

a/27/23

4/06/23
4/07/23
4/06/23
a/06/23
4/07/23
4/27/23
4/18/23
4/17/23
a/117/23
4/18/23
4/19/23
4/20/23
4/18/23
4f18/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/18/23

a/z20/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

707 CHICERASAW ST

NORTH HIGHLANDS

2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG G
2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG H
2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG I

2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG J

o
704 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
502 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I
772 GEIGER RD
738 GEIGER RD
630 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
214 E SAUNDERS RD
660 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
126 LEAF ST
213 WICKLOW DR
102 PINEWQOD LN
512 BIRCHWOOD LN

POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
111 LEAF ST

.

560 RIDGELAND Rp
568 RIDGELAND RD

502 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 15T ADD
504 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
506 BIRCHWOOD LN
BQPLAR GROVE 18T ADD
105 WINDEMERE LN

316 OCONEE DR

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

16,000
178,000
126,000
126,000

63,000

709,000

421,409
498,259
291,075
291,075
547,095
199,296
665,142
351,332
352,751
393,176
302,625
162,902
299,509
299,509
277,439
253,142
260,132
614,979

360,459
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Report:

BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CCNSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300001592
2300001615
2300001619
2300001646
2300001665
2300001675
2300001676
2300001677

2300001695

TYPE ——
RN2 REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION
RN2 CWS
RN2 CHs
RN2 SMART HOMES OF THE WIREGRASS
RN2 TOBY AND DIAN ADAMS
RN2 STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
RN2 STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
RNZ STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
RN2Z STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
APTL = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOQUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE
4f20/23
4/26/23
4/26/23
4/26/23
4/28/23
4/28/23
4/28/23
4/28/23

4/28/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

119 LEAF 8T

108 PINEWOOD LN
110 PINEWOOD LN
146 GULLEDGE RD
44639 FLOWERS CHAPEL RD
625 RIDGELAND RD
638 RIDGELAND RD
629 RIDBELAND RD
636 RIDGELAND RD

xR

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION
344,614
424,683
462,124
294,786
291,549
294,554
294,554
284,894
336,369

10,065,433

EomogEoooes

1¢,778,4323
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