

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	THE DU BOIS INSTITUTE	2300001492	4/07/23	707 CHICKASAW ST NORTH HIGHLANDS	N	16,000
COMN	3G INVESTMENTS, LLC	2300001684	4/27/23	2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG G	N	378,000
COMN	3G INVESTMENTS	2300001685	4/27/23	2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG H	N	126,000
COMN	3G INVESTMENTS, LLC	2300001686	4/27/23	2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG I	N	126,000
COMN	3G INVESTMENTS, LLC	2300001687	4/27/23	2011 ROSS CLARK CIR BLDG J	N	63,000
						----- 709,000
				**		
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001453	4/06/23	704 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	421,409
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001454	4/07/23	502 CHARLESTON MILLS DR CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I	Y	498,259
RN2	SHW, LLC	2300001455	4/06/23	772 GEIGER RD	N	291,075
RN2	SHW, LLC	2300001456	4/06/23	738 GEIGER RD	N	291,075
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001458	4/07/23	630 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	547,095
RN2	COBB CAROLE	2300001484	4/27/23	214 E SAUNDERS RD	Y	199,296
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001485	4/18/23	660 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	665,142
RN2	CWS	2300001519	4/17/23	126 LEAF ST	Y	351,332
RN2	CWS	2300001522	4/17/23	213 WICKLOW DR	Y	352,751
RN2	CWS	2300001523	4/18/23	109 PINWOOD LN	N	393,176
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2300001530	4/19/23	512 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	302,625
RN2	REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2300001535	4/20/23	111 LEAF ST	Y	362,902
RN2	CWS	2300001555	4/18/23	560 RIDGELAND RD	Y	299,509
RN2	CWS	2300001556	4/18/23	568 RIDGELAND RD	Y	299,509
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION , LLC	2300001557	4/19/23	502 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	277,439
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION , LLC	2300001558	4/19/23	504 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	253,142
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION , LLC	2300001561	4/19/23	506 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	260,132
RN2	CWS	2300001572	4/18/23	105 WINDEMERE LN	Y	614,979
RN2	CWS	2300001581	4/20/23	316 OCONEE DR	Y	360,459

PERMIT TYPE --	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION	2300001592	4/20/23	110 LEAF ST	Y	344,614
RN2	CWS	2300001615	4/26/23	108 PINWOOD LN	Y	424,683
RN2	CWS	2300001619	4/26/23	110 PINWOOD LN	Y	462,124
RN2	SMART HOMES OF THE WIREGRASS	2300001646	4/26/23	146 GULLEDGE RD	Y	294,786
RN2	TOBY AND DIAN ADAMS	2300001665	4/28/23	4469 FLOWERS CHAPEL RD	N	291,549
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001675	4/28/23	625 RIDGELAND RD	N	294,554
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001676	4/28/23	638 RIDGELAND RD	Y	294,554
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001677	4/28/23	629 RIDGELAND RD	Y	284,894
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300001695	4/28/23	636 RIDGELAND RD	Y	336,369

						10,069,433
				**		
						=====
						10,778,433

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER